



FACILITIES MANAGEMENT

PROJECT NO.: 1001051450 / P4L-241 PROJECT NAME: MANDELL WEISS THEATER SWITCHGEAR DATE/TIME: TUESDAY, JUNE 28, 2022, 2:00 P.M. ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: \$800,000 LICENSE: C-10 Electrical Contractor PROJECT DELIVERY METHOD: Bid Build	MAC GC-ELECTRIC, INC. SAN DIEGO, CA - 10:31AM	DYNALECTRIC COMPANY EL CAJON, CA - 12:41PM	CHULA VISTA ELECTRIC CO. SANTEE, CA - 12:46PM	BAKER ELECTRIC, INC. ESCONDIDO, CA - 01:18PM	SOUTHERN CONTRACTING COMPANY SAN MARCOS, CA - 01:19PM	ROD FULLER ELECTRIC CORPORATION DBA FULLER ELECTRIC SAN DIEGO, CA - 01:38PM	LASER ELECTRIC, INC. ESCONDIDO, CA - 01:42PM
LUMP SUM BASE BID	\$515,495	\$663,543	\$618,725	\$586,084	\$583,000	\$449,380	\$562,480
DAILY RATE OF COMPENSATION X MULTIPLIER 10	\$675 \$6,750	\$100 \$1,000	\$1 \$10	\$25 \$250	\$1 \$10	\$1 \$10	\$150 \$1,500
ALTERNATE NUMBER 1 Add disconnects for theatre operations as indicated on plan sheets: T-1, E-2, E-4, E-6, E-7, and E-8	\$143,843	\$313,758	\$183,940	\$156,820	\$169,000	\$149,380	\$176,940
BID TOTAL:	\$666,088	\$978,301	\$802,675	\$743,154	\$752,010	\$598,770	\$740,920

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Fuller Electric

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Door Modifications	Reynolds	6220 Marinudstry Drive, Suite C San Diego, CA 92121	655525	1000005375

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

10.0 LIST OF CHANGES IN SUBCONTRACTORS DUE TO ALTERNATES

The information below must be provided for all changes in first-tier Subcontractors if University selects Alternates. List changes in Subcontractors only for those portions of the Work valued in excess of one-half of 1 percent of prime contractor's total bid.

Alternate No.	Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
		Name	Location (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
1	Soffitt	Reynolds	6220 Marinudstry Drive, Suite C San Diego, CA 92121	655525	1000005375

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: MAC GC-Electric, Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
ELECTRICAL	CSI	SANTE FE SPRINGS	1055811	1000438973

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

9.0 LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

BIDDING COMPANY'S NAME: Laser Electric Inc.

Bidder will use Subcontractors for the Work:

Yes X No

If "yes", provide in the spaces below (a) the name, the location of the place of business, and the California contractor license number of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor or render service to the prime contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the state of California who, under subcontract to the prime contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of 1 percent of the prime contractor's total bid, (b) the portion of the work which will be done by each subcontractor. The prime contractor shall list only one subcontractor for each such portion as is defined by the prime contractor in its bid.

Portion of the Work Activity (e.g. electrical, mechanical, concrete)	Subcontractor			
	Name of Business	Location of Business (City)	License No.	DIR Registration No.
Testing	MTA	Escondido	170782	1000041928
Doors	Lyman Door	San Bernardino	837053	1000005560
Framing/Drywall	Caston Plaster/Drywall	San Bernardino	502789	1000001222

(Note: Add additional pages if required.)

